Hibbett Bus Schedule 2016-2017

Welcome to Florence City Schools! We are happy to provide bus transportation for your child, although there are some
guidelines that we must follow: 1) students must live in the city limits of Florence, 2) students must live outside a 2-mile radius of a
school that serves their grade, and 3) students cannot be picked up door-to-door.

Bus services are contracted through First Student Transportation Services. Their drivers have their CDL licenses and have been fin-
gerprinted for background checks by the State of Alabama. Each bus is equipped with a video/audio camera to record the daily opera-
tions and behaviors on the bus. Good behavior is a must for the safety of all of the students. Their safety and well-being is the num-
ber one priority of the school system and First Student. Please help to insure that by reinforcing good behavior expectations
with your child. Riding a school bus is a privilege and is not to be abused. Any student that does not follow the guidelines provided by
the school and/or the bus driver may be taken off the bus by the Principal or Assistant Principal. For the safety of the students, the
driver may assign seats based on a seating chart.

Routes and schedules are subject to change in order to better serve the needs of students. Parents and students will be given updat-
ed copies of the routes and schedules if changes are necessary. Stops are primarily located at intersections, based on the safest
place to load/unload students in that area. Bus transportation is scheduled to begin on the first day of school which is Wednesday,
August 10. Buses are equipped with Trip Number markers near the doors to help each student identify the bus that serves
his/her school.

Schedules are available on the website at www.florencek12.org and at each school. For more information regarding the bus schedule
or any busing concerns, please contact the Transportation Secretary at 256 768-3025.

Trip 110 Trip 114
#1 Dr. Hicks & Cedar 6:24 #1 Madison Square Apts. 6:32 Trip 117
#2 W. Alabama & Grove 6:26 #2 YMCA 6:34 #1 Plum & Bluff 6:33
#3 W. Alabama & Lindenberg 6:27 #3 Meadows Apts. 6:36 #2 Veterans & Magnolia 6:35
#4 Alabama & Beverly 6:28 #4 Oak Parc Apt. (Co Rd 7 entrance) 6:42 #3 Chestnut & Alabama 6:36
#5 Beverly & Ridgeway 6:30 #5 Entrance & S. Oak Hill 6:44 #4 Limestone & Sycamore 6:39
#6 Carver & Beale 6:32 #6 Birch & White Oak Lane 6:45 #5 Sannoner & Hilltop 6:42
#7 1440 Carver Rd. 6:34 #7 Royal Oak & Maplewood 6:46 #6 Sannoner & Grandview 6:43
#8 Beale & Nance (Center) 6:36 #8 Willow & White Oak Lane 6:48 #7 Sannoner & Hermitage 6:45
#9 Beale & Wallace 6:38 #9 Martha Ann Lane & Chesapeake Dr  6:50 #8 Kids Club 6:47
#10 Irvine & Westmoreland (Mkt) 6:40 #10 Rasch Rd. & Glen Mary 6:54 #9 Hermitage Oaks Apts. 6:48
#11 Irvine & Locust (Growing Seeds) 6:41 #10 Hermitage & Hackett 6:50
#12 Little Miracles Daycare 6:42 Trip 115 #11 Decatur & Tune 6:51
#13 Whisperwood Tr. & Whisperwood Ln  6:50 . #12 Talbot & Hermitage 6:52
#14 Briarcliff & Jackson 6:53 #1 En?rance to Chaparrel Drive 6:35  #13 Rickwood & Earl 6:55
#15 Glory Way & Cross St 6:55 #2 Wright & Little John 6:40 Trip 118
Trip 111 #3 Wright & Robin Hood 6:41 #1 Midway & Pickens 6:37
#1 College & Burrell 6:36 #4 Wright & Shelley 6:42 #2 Sweetwater & Colorado 6:39
#2 College & Nance 6:38 #5 Sherborne & Andover Dr Amonly 6:45 #3418 Cherry Hill Homes 6:43
#3 Mobile & Carver 6:41 #6 Davis & Roberts 6:47 #4 C_herry Hill Homes_(BlG Club) 6:45
#4 Mobile & Perry 6:44 #7 Teks & Britt 6:48 #5 Virginia & Sunnyside 6:49
#5 Mobile & Locust 6:45 N y #6 Dayton & Georgia 6:50
#6 Tennessee & Cypress PM Only #8 Pamplin & C.aldwell PMOnly 7 Royal & Lelia 6:54
#7 Tuscaloosa & Cherry 6:53 #9 Pamplin & Kingston PM Only
#8 Chestnut & Mobile 6:54 #10 Heathrow & Stoney Creek PM Only Trip 119
#9 Tuscaloosa & Royal PM Only #11 Reddock & Ashwoody PM Only #1 Veterans & Marietta 6:22
Trip 112 #2 Veterans & S. Richards 6:24
#1 Terrace & Sam Phillips 6:08 Trip 116 #3 Veterans & S. Blair 6:25
#2 Freada & E. Lakeside 6:14 #4 Huntsville & Franklin 6:28
#3 E. Lakeside & Circle 6:15 #1 Heatherwood Apts. 6:34 45 pudley & Broadway 6:29
#4 Doubletree & Bainbridge 6:20 #2 Mars Hill Manor Apts. 6:35  #6 Cole & Smith 6:31
#5 Plantation Spgs Dr & Cottonwood 6:24 #3 Maple & Fairground 6:40 #7 Smith & Huntsville Rd (playground) 6:33
#6 Hearn Trailer Park (Main Ent.) 6:30 #4 Fairground & Norwood 6:41 #8 Woodard & Fulton 6:35
#7 Belview & Cloyd 6:32 #5 Colonial & Stovall 6:43 #9 Auburn & Huntsville Rd 6:37
#8 Darby & Conway 6:33 #6 Stovall & Alexander (church lot) 6:45  #10 Leland & Eastwood 6:38
#9 Greenbrier Rd (just before Darby) AM  6:35 #7 Hazelwood & Shirley 6:46 #11 Leland & Peachtree 6:39
#10 Mockingbird Court @ Darby AM 6:37 . : #12 Aspen & Fulton 6:41
#11 Cedarcrest & Linda 6:39 #8 Hazelwood & Ro_)(le Dr (1st) 6:47 #13 Aspen & Crown 6:42
#12 Finley & S. Sequoia 6:40 #9 Flurnoy & Colonial 6:48  #14 Crown & Palm 6:43
#13 Bradshaw & Cedar Ridge 6:41 #10 Roxie & Russell 6:49 #15 Palm & N. Weakley 6:44
#14 Berry & Fairfax 6:42 #11 Harvest & Cloverdale 6:53 #16 Palm & Broadway 6:45
#15 Hickory Hills & Ivy Lane (2nd)  6:44 #17 Broadway & Mahogany 6:47
#16 Darby @ Fountain Bleu Apts 6:47 #18 Vanderbilt & Barbour 6:49
#17 Holiday Drive (mid-block near 1917) 6:48 #19 University & Chilton 6:50
#18 Holiday & Darby 6:50
#19 Duntreath & Edgemont 6:54 Trip 120
#20 Florendale AptS. (center entrance) #1 Central & Spurr 6:39
6:57 #2 Central & Main 6:41
#3 S. Patton & Cole 6:42
Trip 113 #4 O’Neal & Central 6:43
#1 Mars Hill & Saxton 6:25 #5 Central & Conner 6:44
#2 Broadway & Evergreen 6:28 #6 Central & Blair 6:45
#3 Evergreen & Marlborough 6:29 #7 Blair & Huntsville Rd. 6:47
#4 Beckman (mid block about 1700) 6:31 SCHOOL HOURS: zg I?_:‘oa:iw_aﬁ/ ie;l;asti?;\ Ctr. (PM gn}g
#5 Westbury & Wedgewood (1st rd 6:35 fae T untsville aldwin :
#6 Westbuz & Woodstook (istrd) 6:36 Classes begin: 7:30 a.m. #10 Kirkman & Huntsville 6:49
#7 Blackberry & Club House Drive 6:41 Classes end: 2:30 p.m. #11 Kirkman & Newton 6:50
#8 Medical Office Bldg & Woodcastle 6:47 #12 Newton & Patton 6:51
Breakfast is served #13 Newton & Richards 6:52
.. ) #14 Richards & Huntsville Rd (south) 6:53
beginning at 7:00 a.m. #15 Sherrod & Cypress Mill (Church Lot) 6:56

Revised 9/20/16



